
    

NEW ARRIVALS 
January 2014 

 

   

 

Library 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 1

 
 
   
   1  Adair, John                                                 
         Decision making and problem solving / Adair, John.— 
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  vii, 93 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780749466961.                                     
         658.403           39653                                   
                                                                   
         ** Decision making; Problem solving; Thought; Thinking    
                                                                   
    2  Agrawal, Shivprakash                                        
         Managing services in competitive environment: selected    
         papers from proceedings of the tenth AIMS international   
         conference on management / Agrawal, Shivprakash.--        
         Bangalore: AIMS International, 2013.  383 p.              
         ISBN : 9788192471334.                                     
         658           C1422                                       
                                                                   
         ** AIMS; Managing services                                
                                                                   
    3  Al-Banawi, Hussein A                                        
         The unknown leader: discover the leader in you / Al-      
         Banawi, Hussein A.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  vi,    
         268 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780749465728.                                     
         658.4092           39563(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
                                                                   
    4  Alexander, Keith                                            
         Managing organizational ecologies: space, management and  
         organizations / Alexander, Keith.-- New York: Routledge,  
         2012.  xviii, 265 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780415896993.                                     
         658.2           39615                                     
                                                                   
         ** Facility management; Office layout; Building layout;   
         Work environment                                          
                                                                                                  
    7  Appleyard, Dennis R                                         
         International economics / Appleyard, Dennis R.--8th ed.-- 
         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014.  xxiv, 824 p.               
         ISBN : 9781259097423.                                     
         337           39570                                       
                                                                   
         ** International economics; Economics                     



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 2

                                                                   
    8  Arends, Richard I                                           
         Learning to teach / Arends, Richard I.--8th ed.-- New     
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill Education, 2013.  xxiii, 584 p.        
         ISBN : 9781259098390.                                     
         370.1523           39604; 39645                           
                                                                   
         ** Teaching; Learning                                     
                                                                   
    9  Arvidsson, Adam                                             
         The ethical economy: rebuilding value after the crisis /  
         Arvidsson, Adam.-- New York: Columbia University Press,   
         2013.  xx, 186 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780231152648.                                     
         174.4           39630                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Value; Social responsibility-    
         Business                                                  
                                                                   
   10  Badaracco, Joseph L                                         
         The good struggle: responsible leadership in an           
         unforgiving world / Badaracco, Joseph L.-- Boston:        
         Harvard Business Review Press, 2013.  203 p.              
         ISBN : 9781422191644.                                     
         658.4092           39627                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Social responsibility-Business             
 
   11  Bahadori, Alireza                                           
         Waste management in the chemical and petroleum industries 
         / Bahadori, Alireza.-- Chichester: Wiley, 2013.  xviii,   
         325 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781118731758.                                     
         553.28           39629                                    
                                                                   
         ** Petroleum industry; Trade; Waste disposal; Petroleum   
         refineries                                                
                                                                   
   12  Bajpai, Naval                                               
         Business research methods / Bajpai, Naval.-- Delhi:       
         Pearson, 2011.  xxx, 762 p.                               
         ISBN : 9788131754481.                                     
         001.42           39671; CD39671(Out)                      
                                                                   
         ** Business research; Business research methods; Research 
                                                                   



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 3

    
 
13  Baker, Joanna                                               
         The English language teacher's handbook: how to teach     
         large classes with few resources / Baker, Joanna.--       
         London: Continuum, 2009.  170 p.                          
         ISBN : 9780826447876.                                     
                 420.7           39540                                     
                                                                   
         ** English language; Teacher-Handbook                     
                                                                   
   14  Barnard, Alan                                               
         Campaign it!: achieving success through communication /   
         Barnard, Alan.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2012.  x, 222 p.  
         ISBN : 9780749464202.                                     
         650.1           39651                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; Interpersonal communication;   
         Marketing                                                 
                                                                   
   15  Barston, R P                                                
         Modern diplomacy / Barston, R P.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:    
         Pearson, 2006.  xx, 387 p.                                
         ISBN : 9781405812016.                                     
         327.2           39541                                     
                                                                   
         ** Diplomacy                                              
                                                                   
   16  Beahm, George                                               
         I, Steve: Steve jobs in his own words / Beahm, George.--  
         New York: HarperCollins Publishers, 2011.  168 p.         
         ISBN : 9789350292006.                                     
         650.1           39676(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Steve jobs; Jobs                                       
                                                                   
   17  Bell, Peter C                                               
         Analytics for managers with excel / Bell, Peter C.-- New  
         York: Routledge, 2013.  322 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780415622684.                                     
         005.369           39667(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Management; Excel                                      
         
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 4

                  
   18  Berman, Barry                                               
         Marketing channels / Berman, Barry.-- New York: John      
         Wiley & Sons, 1996.  663 p.                               
         ISBN : 9780471577485.                                     
         658.84           39689(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Marketing channels; Marketing-Management               
                                                                   
   19  Bernardin, H John                                           
         Human resource management: an experiential approach /     
         Bernardin, H John.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill 
         , 2013.  xiii, 813 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9781259097225.                                     
         658.3           39586-39587                               
                                                                   
         ** Human resource management; Personnel management        
                                                                   
   20  Best, Joel                                                  
         Making sense of social problems: new images, new issues / 
         Best, Joel.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2013.  ix, 335 p.    
         ISBN : 9788130923703.                                     
         301           39554                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social work; Social problems                           
                                                                   
   21  Bhalla, V K                                                 
         International financial management: text and cases /      
         Bhalla, V K.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Anmol Publications,   
         2012.  xvi, 1182 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9788126154739.                                     
         658.1599           39691(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Financial management; International financial management                                                
                                                                   
   22  Blackstaff, Michael                                         
         Finance for IT decision makers: a practical handbook /    
         Blackstaff, Michael.--3rd ed.-- Swindon: BCS Learning &   
         Development Ltd., 2013.  xix, 258 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781780171227.                                     
         658.15           39544                                    
                                                                   
         ** Finance; Decision makers-IT; Financial management      
    
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 5

                                                                
   23  Bradley, Nigel                                              
         Demarketing / Bradley, Nigel.-- London: Routledge, 2014.  
         xvi, 222 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780415816489.                                     
         658.8           39670                                                                               
         ** Marketing management; Marketing                        
                                                                   
   24  Brown, Philip                                               
         Financial accounting and equity markets: the selected     
         essays of Philip Brown / Brown, Philip.-- New York:       
         Routledge, 2013.  xviii, 424 p.                           
         ISBN : 9780415814614.                                     
         657.48           39669                                    
                                                                   
         ** Finance; Accounting                                    
                                                                   
   25  Buettner, Helmut                                            
         Mayo Clinic on vision and eye health / Buettner, Helmut.- 
         New York: Mayo Clinic, 2002.  viii, 174 p.                
         ISBN : 1-893005-20-8.                                     
         613           39693(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Eye health; Mayo Clinic; Health                        
                                                                                                                                    
   29  Butman, John                                                
         Breaking out: how to build influence in a world of        
         competing ideas / Butman, John.-- Boston: Harvard         
         Business School Publishing, 2013.  252 p.                 
         ISBN : 9781422172803.                                     
         658.4094           39624(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** New products; Creative ability-Business; Creative      
         thinking; Thinking                                        
                                                                   
   30  Buyya, Rajkumar                                             
         Cloud computing: principles and paradigms / Buyya,        
         Rajkumar.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xxv, 637 p.    
         ISBN : 9788126541256.                                     
         005.131           39537                                   
                                                                   
         ** Cloud computing                                        
                                                                   
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 6

 
   31  Caplan, Janice                                              
         Strategic talent development: develop and engage all your 
         people for business success / Caplan, Janice.-- New Delhi 
         : Kogan Page, 2013.  vii, 244 p.                          
         ISBN : 9780749469368.                                     
         658.3125           39675                                  
                                                                   
         ** Personnel management; Manpower planning;               
         Organizational culture; Success-Business                  
 
   32  Carr, Nicholas                                              
         The big switch: rewiring the world, from Edison to Google 
         / Carr, Nicholas.-- New York: WW Norton & Company, 2013.  
         294 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780393345223.                                     
         303.483           39700                                   
                                                                   
         ** Computers-Civilization; Technological innovations;     
         Internet                                                  
                                                                   
   33  Catton, Eleanor                                             
         The luminaries / Catton, Eleanor.-- London: Granta        
         Publications, 2013.  832 p.                               
         ISBN : 9781847088765.                                     
         823           39678(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Historical fiction; Fiction                            
 
   34  Caunt, John                                                 
         How to organize yourself / Caunt, John.-- New Delhi:      
         Kogan Page, 2013.  vii, 179 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780749467180.                                     
         650.1           39550(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Time management; Personal management; Life skills      
                                                                   
   35  Cecchetti, Stephen G                                        
         Money banking and financial markets / Cecchetti, Stephen  
         G.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xxxv, 595 p. 
         ISBN : 9781259029110.                                     
         332.1           39579                                     
                                                                   
         ** Money banking; Financial markets                       
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 7

 
   36  Cleaver, Tony                                               
         Understanding the world economy / Cleaver, Tony.--4th ed. 
         -- London: Routledge, 2013.  xiv, 289 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780415681306.                                     
         337.1           39621                                     
                                                                   
         ** International trade; Economic development; Foreign     
         exchange                                                  
                                                                   
   37  Cowan, C D                                                  
         The economic development of South-East Asia: studies in   
         economic history and political economy / Cowan, C D.--    
         New York: Routledge, 1964.  192 p.                        
         ISBN : 9780415526111.                                     
         338.9           39618                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Economic history; Political economy                                                   
                                                                   
   38  Cutcher, Leanne                                             
         Cases in strategy and management / Cutcher, Leanne.-- New 
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xiv, 138 p.                    
         ISBN : 9781259025655.                                     
         658.4012           39577                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategy management                                    
                                                                   
   39  Delwiche, Aaron                                             
         The participatory cultures handbook / Delwiche, Aaron.--  
         New York: Routledge, 2013.  xvi, 289 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780415506090.                                     
         306           39620                                       
                                                                   
         ** Information technology; Online social networks; Social media                                                     
                                                                   
   40  Desjardins, Joseph                                          
         An introduction to business ethics / Desjardins, Joseph.- 
         5th ed.-- New York: McGraw-Hill, 2014.  xiii, 290 p.      
         ISBN : 9781259010637.                                     
         174.4           39631                                     
 
         ** Business ethics; Ethics                                
                                                                   
   
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 8

 
 
41  Devji, Faisal                                               
         Muslim Zion: Pakistan as a political idea / Devji, Faisal 
         -- Cambridge: Harvard University Press, 2013.  vii, 278 p 
         ISBN : 9780674072671.                                     
         320.5491           39628                                  
                                                                   
         ** Islam; Politics-Pakistan                               
                                                                   
   42  Dias, Laura Portolese                                       
         Core concepts in fashion / Dias, Laura Portolese.-- New   
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2012.  298 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781259025730.                                     
         746.92           39573                                    
                                                                   
         ** Fashion                                                
                                                                   
   43  Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar                                      
         Cloud computing and beyond: a managerial perspective /    
         Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar.-- New Delhi: I K International    
         Publishing, 2012.  xvi, 235 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789381141854.                                     
         005.131           39536                                   
                                                                   
         ** Cloud computing                                        
                                                                   
   52  Edery, David                                                
         Changing the game: how video games are transforming the   
         future of business / Edery, David.-- New Jersey: F T      
         Press, 2009.  xv, 218 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9780132171472.                                     
         658.40353           39538                                 
                                                                   
         ** Video games industry; Target marketing; Games; Video games                                                     
                                                                   
   53  Fahy, John                                                  
         Foundations of marketing / Fahy, John.--4th ed.-- New     
         Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xxiv, 359 p.              
         ISBN : 9781259027611.                                     
         658.8           39583(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Marketing;                                             
                                                                   
    
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 9

 
 
54  Farganis, James                                             
         Readings in social theory: the classic tradition to post- 
         modernism / Farganis, James.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw 
         Hill Education, 2013.  viii, 455 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781259097195.                                     
         301           39584                                       
                                                                   
         ** Sociology philosophy; Sociology                        
                                                                   
   55  Finch, Brian                                                
         How to write a business plan / Finch, Brian.-- New Delhi: 
         Kogan Page, 2013.  viii, 179 p.                           
         (Creating success).                                       
         ISBN : 9780749467104.                                     
         658.401           39551                                   
 
        ** Business planning; Business writing; Small business planning                                                  
                                                                   
   56  Friedman, Lawrence G                                        
         Go-to-market strategy: advanced techniques and tools for  
         selling more products, to more customers, more profitably 
         / Friedman, Lawrence G.-- Boston: Butterworth Heinemann,  
         2002.  xii, 294 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780750674607.                                     
         658.8           39692(Ref.)                               
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Marketing strategy                          
                                                                   
   57  Futrell, Charles M                                          
         ABC's of relationship selling through service / Futrell,  
         Charles M.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.      
         xxxiv, 494 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781259097379.                                     
         658.85           39602; 39643                             
                                                                   
         ** Relationship management; Sales management              
               
   58  Garrido, Alberto                                            
         Water for food in a changing world / Garrido, Alberto.--  
         London: Routledge, 2011.  xvii, 333 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780415619110.                                     
         363.61           39622                                    
                                                                   
         ** Water supply management; Food security                 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 10

                                                                   
   59  Gatrell, Peter                                              
         The making of the modern refugee / Gatrell, Peter.--      
         Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2013.  xii, 312 p.       
         ISBN : 9780199674169.                                     
         325.21           39529                                                                                                    
         ** Refugee history                                        
                                                                   
   60  Georges, Patrick M                                          
         Neuromarketing in action: how to talk and sell to the     
         brain / Georges, Patrick M.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014 
         ix, 270 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9780749469276.                                     
         658.80019           39556(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Neuromarketing; Marketing                              
                                                                   
   61  Gladwell, Malcolm                                           
         Blink: the power of thinking without thinking / Gladwell, 
         Malcolm.-- London: Penguin Books, 2006.  viii, 296 p.     
         ISBN : 9780141014593.                                     
         153.4           39679                                     
                                                                   
         ** Intuition; Decision making                             
 
   62  Glei, Jocelyn K                                             
         Maximize your potential: grow your expertise, take bold   
         risks and build an incredible career / Glei, Jocelyn K.-- 
         Las Vegas, NV: Amazon Publishing, 2013.  260 p.           
         ISBN : 9781477800898.                                     
         154.2           39685(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Career development                                     
                                                                   
   63  Goodall, H L                                                
         Business and professional communication in the global     
         workplace / Goodall, H L.--3rd ed.-- Boston: Cengage      
         Learning, 2010.  xxii, 308 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780495567400.                                     
         658.45           39702                                    
                                                                   
         ** Business communication                                 
                       
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 11

                                             
   64  Grant, David B                                              
         Sustainable logistics and supply chain management:        
         principles and practices for sustainable operations and   
         management / Grant, David B.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,     
         2013.  xii, 240 p.  ISBN : 9780749468668.                                     
         658.5           39560                                     
                                                               
         ** Business logistics; Production management              
                                                                   
   65  Greene, William H                                           
         Econometric analysis / Greene, William H.--7th ed.-- New  
         Delhi: Pearson, 2012.  xxxix, 1198 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780131395381.                                     
         330.015195           39542                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometric                                            
                                                                   
   66  Grey, Jacqui                                                
         Executive advantage: resilient leadership for 21st-       
         century organizations / Grey, Jacqui.-- New Delhi: Kogan  
         Page, 2013.  xii, 202 p.   ISBN : 9780749468286.                                     
         658.4092           39543                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Organizational change; Success-Business    
                                                                   
   67  Grundy, Tony                                                
         Demystifying strategy: how to become a strategic thinker  
         / Grundy, Tony.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2012.  vii, 324  
         ISBN : 9780749465681.                                     
         658.4012           39654                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Business; Management               
                                                                   
   68  Hair, Joseph F                                              
         Essentials of business research methods / Hair, Joseph F. 
         --2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Segment Books, 2011.  xviii, 477 p 
         ISBN : 9789381513002.                                     
         001.42           39695(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Business research; Business research methods           
            
 
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 12

                                                        
   69  Hair, Joseph F                                              
         Multivariate data analysis: a global perspective / Hair,  
         Joseph F.--7th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2013.  xxviii, 800 p 
         ISBN : 9788131776483.                                     
         519.535           39681(Ref.); 39682-39683(Out)           
                                                                   
         ** Data analysis; Global perspective                      
                                                                   
   70  Hair, Joseph F                                              
         A primer on partial least squares structural equation     
         modeling (PLS-SEM) / Hair, Joseph F.-- New Delhi: Sage    
         Publications Ltd., 2014.  xvi, 307 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781452217444.                                     
         511.42           39635                                    
                                                                   
         ** Least squares; Equation modeling                       
                                                                   
   71  Hair, Joseph F                                              
         Sales management / Hair, Joseph F.-- New Delhi: Cengage   
         Learning, 2009.  404 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9788131511169.                                     
         658.81           39646-39647                              
                                                                   
         ** Sales management; Sales force management               
                                                                   
   72  Hamill, Pete                                                
         Embodied leadership: the somatic approach to developing   
         your leadership / Hamill, Pete.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,  
         2013.  xvii, 259 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780749465643.                                     
         158.4           39656                                     
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
                                                                   
   73  Hanif, Mohammed                                             
         Modern cost and management accounting / Hanif, Mohammed.- 
         New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2013.                        
         ISBN : 9780070144934.                                     
         657.42           39572                                    
                                                                   
         ** Cost accounting; Accounting                            
                                                                   
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 13

 
   76  Harvard Business School Press                               
         Harvard business review on managing uncertainty / Harvard 
         Business School Press.-- Boston: Harvard Business School  
         Press, 1999.  218 p.                                      
         (The Harvard business review paperback series).           
         ISBN : 9780875849089.                                     
         658.4012 HBS           39555                              
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Uncertainty                        
                                                                   
   77  Haslam, Colin                                               
         Redefining business models: strategies for a              
         financialized world / Haslam, Colin.-- London: Routledge, 
         2013.  xvi, 242 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780415674409.                                     
         658.15           39617                                    
         ** Business enterprise-Finance; Capital accounting; Surplus accounting                                        
                                                                   
   78  Heath, Chip                                                 
         Decisive: how to make better choices in life and work /   
         Heath, Chip.-- London: Random House Books, 2013.  316 p.  
         ISBN : 9781847940858.                                     
         153.83           39696                                    
                                                                   
         ** Decision making                                        
                                                                   
   79  Heath, Chip                                                 
         Made to stick: why some ideas survive and others die /    
         Heath, Chip.-- New York: Random House, 2008.  322 p.      
         ISBN : 9780812982008.                                     
         302.13           39664                                    
                                                                   
         ** Social psychology; Psychology                          
                                                                   
   80  Heath, Chip                                                 
         Switch: how to change things when change is hard / Heath, 
         Chip.-- London: Random House, 2011.  305 p.               
         ISBN : 9781847940322.                                     
         303.4           39665                                     
                                                                   
         ** Change psychology; Change Management                   
                                                                   
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 14

 
   81  Hebert, Robert F                                            
         A history of entrepreneurship / Hebert, Robert F.--       
         London: Routledge, 2010.  xix, 121 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780415632416.                                     
         338.04           39607                                    
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship                                       
 
   82  Herzig, Christian                                           
         Environmental management accounting: case studies of      
         South East Asian companies / Herzig, Christian.-- London: 
         Routledge, 2012.  xxvi, 326 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780415694315.                                     
         333.7           39612                                     
                                                                   
         ** Environmental auditing; Case studies; Industries       
         environment; Environmental management-Accounting-Case study                                                     
                                                                   
   83  Heskett, James L                                            
         The Service profit chain: how leading companies link      
         profit and growth to loyalty, satisfaction, and value /   
         Heskett, James L.-- New York: The Free Press, 1997.       
         xvii, 301 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780684832562.                                     
         658.812           39660                                   
                                                                   
         ** Customer services; Customer satisfaction               
               
   84  Hill, Peter                                                 
         Pricing for profit: how to develop a powerful pricing     
         strategy for your business / Hill, Peter.-- New Delhi:    
         Kogan Page, 2013.  xi, 261 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780749467678.                                     
         658.816           39557; 39672(Out)                       
                                                                   
         ** Pricing                                                
                                                                   
   85  Hinterhuber, Andreas                                        
         Innovation in pricing: contemporary theories and best     
         practices / Hinterhuber, Andreas.-- London: Routledge,    
         2013.  xix, 416 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780415521642.                                     
         658.816           39640(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Pricing; Technological innovations; Innovation         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 15

                                                                   
   86  Hisrich, Robert D                                           
         Entrepreneurship / Hisrich, Robert D.--8th ed.-- New      
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxvii, 712 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781259001635.                                     
         658.421           39588-39589                             
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurial strategy             
                                                                   
   87  Hisrich, Robert D                                           
         Managing innovation and entrepreneurship / Hisrich,       
         Robert D.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications Ltd., 2014.  xv, 
         207 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781452241357.                                     
         658.4063           39634                                  
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Technological innovations;  Innovation                                                
 
   88  Hood, David James                                           
         Competitive SME: building competitive advantage through   
         marketing excellence for small to medium sized            
         enterprises / Hood, David James.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 
         2013.  xvii, 214 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780749468507.                                     
         658.8           39652                                     
                                                                   
         ** Small business-Marketing                               
                                                                   
   89  Ingram, Thomas N                                            
         Professional selling: a trust-based approach / Ingram,    
         Thomas N.--4th ed.-- Canada: South-Western, 2008.         
         xxviii, 432 p.                                            
         ISBN : 9780324538090.                                     
         658.81           39569                                    
                                                                   
         ** Selling                                                
                                                                   
   90  Jamsa, Kris                                                 
         Cloud computing: SaaS, PaaS, IaaS, virtualization,        
         business models, mobile, security, and more / Jamsa, Kris 
         -- New Delhi: Jones and Bartlett India, 2014.  xix, 322 p 
         ISBN : 9789380853772.                                     
         005.131           39535                                   
                                                                   
         ** SaaS; PaaS; IaaS; Cloud computing                      
                                                                   



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 16

    
 
 91  Kahneman, Daniel                                            
         Thinking, fast and slow / Kahneman, Daniel.-- London:     
         Penguin Group, 2011.  499 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781846146060.                                     
         153.4           39677                                     
                                                                   
         ** Thought; Thinking; Intuition; Decision making          
                                                                   
   92  Kannegiesser, Matthias                                      
         Value chain management in the chemical industry: global   
         value chain planning of commodities / Kannegiesser,       
         Matthias.-- Heidelberg: Physica-Verlag, 2010.  xv, 270 p. 
         ISBN : 9783790825503.                                     
         660.2           39701(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Chemical industry; Value chain; Global value           
                                                                   
   93  Kariv, Dafna                                                
         Female entrepreneurship and the new venture creation: an  
         international overview / Kariv, Dafna.-- New York:        
         Routledge, 2013.  xxxvi, 575 p.                           
         ISBN : 9780415896863.                                     
         338.04           39613                                    
                                                                   
         ** Businesswomen; Self employed women; Entrepreneurship;  
         Employed women                                            
                                                                   
   94  Kelleher, Ann                                               
         Global perspectives / Kelleher, Ann.--4th ed.-- New Delhi 
         : Longman, 2011.  xv, 240 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780205779055.                                     
         327           39539                                       
                                                                   
         ** International relations                                
                                                                   
   95  Khan, M Y                                                   
         Management accounting: text, problems and cases / Khan, M 
         Y.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  vp.          
         ISBN : 9781259026683.                                     
         658.1511           39578                                  
                                                                   
         ** Management accounting; Accounting                      
      
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 17

                                                              
   96  Kite, Neilson                                               
         Understanding NLP: strategies for better workplace        
         communication without the jargon / Kite, Neilson.--       
         London: Kogan Page, 2012.  vi, 223 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780749463816.                                     
         158.9           39562                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; NLP                            
                                                                   
   97  Kolah, Ardi                                                 
         The art of influencing and selling / Kolah, Ardi.-- New   
         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  x, 292 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780749464486.                                     
         658.85           39547(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Business networks; Sales presentations; Selling        
                                                                   
   98  Kolah, Ardi                                                 
         Essential law for marketers / Kolah, Ardi.--2nd ed.--     
         London: Kogan Page, 2013.  xiii, 362 p.                   
         (Guru in a bottle).                                       
         ISBN : 9780749464509.                                     
         343.3           39657                                     
                                                                   
         ** Marketing law; Marketing legislation;                  
                                                                   
   99  Lamb, Charles W                                             
         MKTG: a South-Asia perspective / Lamb, Charles W.-- New   
         Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012.  xvii, 671 p.              
         ISBN : 9788131517086.                                     
         658.802           39648-39649                             
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Marketing management                        
                                                                   
  100  Lattimore, Dan                                              
         Public relations: the profession and the practice /       
         Lattimore, Dan.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2012.  
         xxiv, 393 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781259025693.                                     
         659.2           39580                                     
                                                                   
         ** Public relations                                       
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 18

 
 
  101  Lawrence, Joanne T                                          
         Globally responsible leadership: managing according to    
         the UN global compact / Lawrence, Joanne T.-- New Delhi:  
         Sage Publications, 2013.  xiv, 550 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781412938754.                                     
         658.4092           39533                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Global compact; Sustainability             
                                                                   
  102  Lehtinen, Aki                                               
         Economics for real: uskali Maki and the place of truth in 
         economics / Lehtinen, Aki.-- London: Routledge, 2012.     
         xiii, 280 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780415686549.                                     
         330.1           39611                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economics; Economics methodology; Economics philosophy 
                                                                   
  103  Leigh, Andrew                                               
         Ethical leadership: creating and sustaining an ethical    
         business culture / Leigh, Andrew.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page 
         , 2013.  viii, 232 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780749469566.                                     
         174.4           39658                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business ethics; Organizational culture                
                                                                   
  104  Levy, David M                                               
         The economic ideas of ordinary people: from preferences   
         to trade / Levy, David M.-- London: Routledge, 1992.      
         xxiv, 341 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780415614399.                                     
         330.1           39619                                     
                                                                   
         ** Decision making; Economics                             
                                                                   
  105  Levy, Michael                                               
         Retailing management / Levy, Michael.--8th ed.-- New      
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxxvi, 848 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781259004742.                                     
         658.87           39594-39595                              
                                                                   
         ** Retail management                                      
                                                                   



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 19

  
 
 106  Litin, Scott                                                
         Mayo clinic family health book / Litin, Scott.--4th ed.-- 
         Des Moines, IA: Time Inc., 2009.  ix, 1423 p.             
         Des Moines, IA : Time Inc., ©2009.                        
         ISBN : 9781603200776.                                     
         613           39641                                       
                                                                   
         ** Medicine; Medicine encyclopedias; Medicine-Popular     
         works; Popular medicine                                   
                                                                   
  111  Lucas, Robert W                                             
         Customer service: building successful skills for the      
         twenty first century / Lucas, Robert W.--3rd ed.-- New    
         Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xvi, 416 p.               
         ISBN : 9781259025679.                                     
         658.812           39596-39597                             
                                                                   
         ** Customer service                                       
                                                                   
  112  Mahakud, Gopal Chandra                                      
         Dyslexia: an introduction to reading disorders / Mahakud, 
         Gopal Chandra.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill Education, 2013.  
         xxix, 304 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781259026782.                                     
         616.85           39576                                    
                                                                   
         ** Dyslexia; Reading disorders                            
                                                                   
  113  Majumdar, Ramanuj                                           
         Selling: principles and practice / Majumdar, Ramanuj.--   
         Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2013.  xi, 268 p.         
         ISBN : 9788184954579.                                     
         658.85           39606(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Selling management; Customer relationships; Selling    
                                                                   
  114  Mandel, Michael                                             
         Economics: the basics / Mandel, Michael.--2nd ed.-- New   
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxiii, 396 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781259097355.                                     
         330           39574                                       
                                                                   
         ** Economics                                              
  



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 20

  
115  Mandis, Steven G                                            
         What happened to Goldman Sachs?: an insider's story of    
         organizational drift and its unintended consequences /    
         Mandis, Steven G.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press 
         , 2013.  viii, 380 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9781422194195.                                     
         332.66           39625                                    
                                                                   
         ** Investment banking; Global financial crisis            
                                                                   
  116  Marletto, Gerardo                                           
         Creating a sustainable economy: an institutional and      
         evolutionary approach to environmental policy / Marletto, 
         Gerardo.-- London: Routledge, 2012.  xix, 268 p.          
         ISBN : 9780415610766.                                     
         338.9           39609                                     
                                                                   
         ** Sustainable development; Environmental policy;         
         Economic development                                      
                                                                   
  117  Marsh, Clive                                                
         Business and financial models / Marsh, Clive.-- New Delhi 
         : Kogan Page, 2013.  x, 281 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780749468101.                                     
         658.15           39559                                    
                                                                   
         ** Business planning; Business enterprises-Finance        
                                                                   
  118  McConnell, Campbell R                                       
         Economics: principles, problems and policies / McConnell, 
         Campbell R.--19th ed.-- New York: McGraw-Hill, 2012.  855 
       p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9780071221030.                                     
         330           39575                                       
                                                                   
         ** Economics                                              
                                                                   
  119  McDonald, Duff                                              
         The firm: the story of McKinsey and its secret influence  
         on American business / McDonald, Duff.-- New York: Simon  
         & Schuster, 2013.  387 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781476737867.                                     
         338.7           39659(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Business consultants; McKinsey-History                 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 21

                                                                   
  120  McGivern, Yvonne                                            
         The practice of market and social research: an            
         introduction / McGivern, Yvonne.--4th ed.-- England:      
         Pearson, 2013.  xxxv, 572 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780273773115.                                     
         658.83           39680(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Marketing research                                     
                                                                   
  121  McKinnon, Alan                                              
         Green logistics: improving the environmental              
         sustainability of logistics / McKinnon, Alan.-- New Delhi 
         : Kogan Page, 2012.  xiv, 377 p.                          
         ISBN : 9780749466251.                                     
         658.5           39546                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; Business logistics; Logistics  
         management                                                
                                                                   
  122  McQuarrie, Edward F                                         
         The market research toolbox: a concise guide for          
         beginners / McQuarrie, Edward F.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:    
         Sage Publications Ltd., 2012.  xviii, 253 p.              
         ISBN : 9781412991742.                                     
         658.83           39534(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Marketing research; Marketing research-Methodology     
                                                                   
  123  Meyer, Mark H                                               
         New venture creation: an innovator's guide to             
         entrepreneurship / Meyer, Mark H.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:   
         Sage, 2013.  xxiii, 412 p.                                
         ISBN : 9781452257211.                                     
         658.421           39632(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; New venture                          
                                                                   
  124  Mitchell, Michael                                           
         Data management using stata: a practical handbook /       
         Mitchell, Michael.-- College Station, Texas: A Stata      
         Press Publication, 2010.  xi, 387 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781597180764.                                     
         005.5           39661                                     
                                                                   
         ** Data management; Stata                                 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 22

                                                                   
  125  Montague, Ty                                                
         True story: how to combine story and action to transform  
         your business / Montague, Ty.-- Boston: Harvard Business  
         Review Press, 2013.  224 p.                               
         ISBN : 9781422170687.                                     
         658.827           39626(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Branding marketing; Customer relations; Success-       
         Business                                                  
                                                                   
  126  Moore, Geoffrey A                                           
         Crossing the chasm: marketing and selling disruptive      
         products to mainstream customers / Moore, Geoffrey A.--   
         New York: HarperCollins Publishers, 2006.  xxi, 227 p.    
         ISBN : 9780062325020.                                     
         658.8           39662                                     
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Selling                                     
                                                                   
  127  Moules, Jonathan                                            
         The rebel entrepreneur: rewriting the business rulebook / 
         Moules, Jonathan.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2012.  ix, 214 
       p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9780749464820.                                     
         658.421           39558(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Success-Business                     
                                                                   
  128  Mullins, John W                                             
         Marketing management: a strategic decision-making         
         approach / Mullins, John W.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw- 
         Hill, 2013.  xxi, 551 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781259097201.                                     
         658.8           39582                                     
                                                                   
         ** Marketing management; Marketing                        
                                                                   
  129  Nagpal, Gyan                                                
         Talent economics: the fine line between winning and       
         losing the global war for talent / Nagpal, Gyan.-- New    
         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  xii, 207 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780749468484.                                     
         658.3125           39673(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Personnel management; Manpower planning; Talent        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 23

                                                                   
  130  Neves, Marcos Fava                                          
         Demand driven strategic planning / Neves, Marcos Fava.--  
         New York: Routledge, 2013.  ix, 180 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780415626392.                                     
         658.4012           39610                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Strategic management               
                                                                   
  131  Nizami, Nausheen                                            
         Decent work: insights from India's IT industry / Nizami,  
         Nausheen.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications Ltd., 2013.      
         xxxii, 278 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9788132111597.                                     
         338.4           39565(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Information technology; Labour policy                  
                                                                   
  132  O'Dwyer, Laura M                                            
         Quantitative research for the qualitative researcher /    
         O'Dwyer, Laura M.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications Ltd.,    
         2014.  xxii, 299 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781412997799.                                     
         300.722           39636                                   
                                                                   
         ** Quantitative research; Qualitative research            
                                                                   
  133  Oakden, Roger                                               
         A framework for supply chains: logistics operations with  
         an Asia - pacific perspective / Oakden, Roger.-- New      
         Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xix, 396 p.               
         ISBN : 9781259025662.                                     
         658.5           39601; 39644                              
                                                                   
         ** Logistics operations; Framework                        
  
 134  Ormrod, Robert P                                            
         Political marketing: theory and concepts / Ormrod, Robert 
         P.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013.  x, 209 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780857025814.                                     
         658.8           39532                                     
                                                                   
         ** Political marketing; Marketing                         
                                                                   
   
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 24

 
135  Oss, Leike Van                                              
         Why organizational change fails: robustness, tenacity and 
         change in organizations / Oss, Leike Van.-- New York:     
         Routledge, 2011.  xvi, 184 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780415886192.                                     
         658.406           39623                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Organizational behavior         
                                                                   
  136  Palacios, Juan J                                            
         Multinational corporations and the emerging network       
         economy in Asia and the pacific / Palacios, Juan J.--     
         London: Routledge, 2008.  xviii, 318 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780415690102.                                     
         338.88           39616                                    
                                                                   
         ** International business; Enterprises management;        
         Business network                                          
                                                                   
  137  Paliwal, Pramod                                             
         Cases in business marketing / Paliwal, Pramod.-- New      
         Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxii, 419 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781259026560.                                     
         658.8           39585(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Business marketing; Cases                              
                                                                   
  138  Paroutis, Sotirios                                          
         Practicing strategy: text and cases / Paroutis, Sotirios. 
         -- New Delhi: Sage Publications Ltd., 2013.  ix, 256 p.   
         ISBN : 9781849207508.                                     
         658.4012           39638                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic management; Practicing strategy              
                                                                   
  139  Phillips, Tim                                               
         Talk normal: stop the business speak, jargon and waffle / 
         Phillips, Tim.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2012.  iv, 177 p. 
         ISBN : 9780749463649.                                     
         651.7           39561                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; Communication management       
                                                                   
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 25

 
 
  140  Planning Commission, Government of India                    
         Twelfth five year plan 2012-2017: faster, more inclusive  
         and sustainable growth / Planning Commission, Government  
         of India.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2013.  xxxiii,  
         336 p.                                                    
         Volume 1.                                                 
         ISBN : 9788132113683.                                     
         339.3           39566-39568(Ref.)                         
                                                                   
         ** Economic policy; Economic sectors; Five year plan      
                                                                   
  141  Poitras, Geoffrey                                           
         Commodity risk management: theory and application /       
         Poitras, Geoffrey.-- New York: Routledge, 2013.  xviii,   
         406 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780415879309.                                     
         658.155           39666                                   
                                                                   
         ** Commodity exchange; Risk management                    
                                                                   
  142  Prashantham, Shameen                                        
         The internationalization of small firms: a strategic      
         entrepreneurship perspective / Prashantham, Shameen.--    
         London: Routledge, 2011.  xvii, 163 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780415620413.                                     
         338.642           39614                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Strategic entrepreneurship           
                                                                   
  143  Pullan, Penny                                               
         Business analysis and leadership: influencing change /    
         Pullan, Penny.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  xxi, 265 p 
         ISBN : 9780749468620.                                     
         658.4092           39650                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Organizational change                      
                                                                   
  144  Quinn, Bernadette                                           
         Key concepts in event management / Quinn, Bernadette.--   
         New Delhi: Sage Publications Ltd., 2013.  xi, 194 p.      
         ISBN : 9781849205603.                                     
         658.456           39637                                   
                                                                   
         ** Event management                                       



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 26

                                                                   
  145  Ramalingam, Panch                                           
         Educational psychology: teaching and learning             
         perspectives / Ramalingam, Panch.-- New Delhi: McGraw-    
         Hill, 2013.  xxviii, 492 p.                               
         ISBN : 9781259026072.                                     
         370.7           39603                                     
                                                                   
         ** Educational psychology; Psychology                     
                                                                   
  146  Rashid, Ahmad                                               
         Descent into chaos: the world's most unstable region and  
         the threat to global security / Rashid, Ahmad.-- London:  
         Penguin Books, 2009.  lviii, 498 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780141020860.                                     
         909.83           39684(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Islamic fundamentalism; Terrorism-Pakistan; Terrorism-Afghanistan                                               
 
  147  Ries, Laura                                                 
         War in the board room: why left-brain management and      
         right brain marketing don't see eye-to-eye and what to do 
         about it / Ries, Laura.-- New York: Harper Collins        
         Publishers, 2009.  xxx, 272 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780061669194.                                     
         658           39530-39531                                 
                                                                   
         ** Marketing psychology; Management psychology; Success-  
         Business; Psychology                                      
                                                                   
  148  Rogers, Jenny                                               
         Great answers to touch CV problems: CV secrets from a top 
         career coach / Rogers, Jenny.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,    
         2012.  viii, 208 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780749462802.                                     
         650.14           39545                                    
                                                                   
         ** Resumes employment; Job hunting; Resume; CV            
                                                                   
  149  Rowson, Pauline                                             
         Successful sales: step-by-step strategies to get results  
         fast / Rowson, Pauline.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 
         2011.  183 p.   ISBN : 9788184952391.                                     
         658.81           39605                                    
                                                                   
         ** Sales management; Sales                                



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 27

                                                                   
  150  Saee, John                                                  
         Contemporary corporate strategy: global perspectives /    
         Saee, John.-- London: Routledge, 2007.  xxi, 351 p.       
         ISBN : 9780415541138.                                     
         658.4012           39608                                  
                                                                   
         ** Corporate strategy; Strategic management               
                                                                   
  151  Sahni, Kalpana                                              
         Multi stories: cross-cultural encounters / Sahni, Kalpana 
         -- London: Routledge, 2010.  xii, 192 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780415585644.                                     
         808.83           39703                                    
                                                                   
         ** Culture; Intercultural communication                   
                                                                   
  152  Samuelson, Paul A                                           
         Microeconomics / Samuelson, Paul A.--19th ed.-- New Delhi 
         : McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxiii, 403 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781259097447.                                     
         338.5           39571                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics                                         
                                                                   
  153  Sarin, Sharad                                               
         Business marketing: concepts and cases / Sarin, Sharad.-- 
         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xvi, 654 p.                
         ISBN : 9781259026614.                                     
         658.8           39598-39599                               
 
         ** Business marketing; Marketing                          
                                                                   
  154  Schutz, William C                                           
         Joy: expanding human awareness / Schutz, William C.-- New 
         York: Grove Press, 1967.  252 p.                          
         616.89           39687                                    
                                                                   
         ** Self actualization; Self realization; Sensitivity-     
         Training                                                  
                                 
 
 
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 28

                                   
  155  Shah, Shekhar                                               
         India policy forum 2012-13 / Shah, Shekhar.-- New Delhi:  
         Sage Publications, 2013.  xxiii, 238 p.                   
         Volume 9.                                                 
         ISBN : 9788132113164.                                     
         332.1           39564(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Economic policy; Economic conditions; Policy form      
                                                                   
  156  Sharma, Subhash                                             
         Management in new age: western windows eastern doors /    
         Sharma, Subhash.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2012 
         xxiv, 242 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9788122417890.                                     
         153.4           39690(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Cross cultural-Studies; Total quality management;      
         Employee motivation; Motivation                           
                                                                   
  157  Singh, Harvinder                                            
         Mall management / Singh, Harvinder.-- New Delhi: Tata     
         McGraw-Hill, 2012.  xviii, 294 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781259004995.                                     
         658.87           39592-39593                              
                                                                   
         ** Mall management                                        
                                                                   
  158  Singh, Just Win                                             
         Happiness: always and all ways / Singh, Just Win.-- New   
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2012.  viii, 144 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788130920368.                                     
         158           39548(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Happiness                                              
                                                                   
  159  Stahlberg, Markus                                           
         Shopper marketing: how to increase purchase decisions at  
         the point of sale / Stahlberg, Markus.-- New Delhi: Kogan 
         Page, 2012.  xi, 275 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9780749464714.                                     
         659.157           39699                                   
                                                                   
         ** Shopper marketing; Advertising; Marketing; Consumers;  
         Decision making; Shopping                                 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 29

   
160  Stavins, Robert N                                           
         Economics of the environment: selected readings /         
         Stavins, Robert N.--6th ed.-- New York: WW Norton &       
         Company, 2012.  xv, 733 p.                                
         ISBN : 9780393913408.                                     
         363.7           39698(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Environmental policy; Pollution economic               
                                                                   
  161  Sundaram, Rangarajan K                                      
         Derivatives: principles and practice / Sundaram,          
         Rangarajan K.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill Education, 2011.   
         xxii, 900 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781259097096.                                     
         332.645           39600; 39642                            
                                                                   
         ** Derivatives securities; Derivatives                    
                                                                   
  162  Swink, Morgan                                               
         Managing operations: across the supply chain / Swink,     
         Morgan.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014.  xxxii, 603 p.    
         ISBN : 9781259097409.                                     
         658.5           39581                                     
                                                                   
         ** Managing operations; Operations                        
                                                                   
  163  Tabachnick, Barbara                                         
         Using multivariate statistics / Tabachnick, Barbara.--6th 
         ed.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2013.  xxxi, 983 p.  
         ISBN : 9780205849574.                                     
         519.535           39686(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Multivariate analysis; Statistics                      
                                                                   
  164  Talbot, Fiona                                               
         Improve your global business English / Talbot, Fiona.--   
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2012.  xii, 238 p.                 
         ISBN : 9780749466138.                                     
         808.06665           39552                                 
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; Business writing; English      
         language                                                  
   
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 30

 
                                                                 
  165  Theobald, Theo                                              
         Develop your presentation skills / Theobald, Theo.-- New  
         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2011.  ix, 158 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780749462789.                                     
         658.452           39697                                   
                                                                   
         ** Business communication; Business presentations         
                                                                   
  166  Tulder, Rob Van                                             
         International business-society management: linking        
         corporate responsibility and globalization / Tulder, Rob  
         Van.-- London: Routledge, 2008.  xxiv, 440 p.             
         ISBN : 9780415342407.                                     
         658.049           39663(Out); 39694(Out)                  
 
         ** International business enterprises; Social             
         responsibility-Business; Globalization business           
                                                                   
  167  Vaughan, Shannon K                                          
         Managing nonprofit organizations in a policy world /      
         Vaughan, Shannon K.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014. 
         xvi, 413 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781452240053.                                     
         658.048           39633                                   
                                                                   
         ** Nonprofit organizations; Nonprofit organization-       
         Management                                                
                                                                   
  168  Wall, Tony                                                  
         Leadership assessment for talent development / Wall, Tony 
         -- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.  x, 246 p.                
         ISBN : 9780749468606.                                     
         658.4092           39553(Out); 39674                      
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Personnel management;                      
                                                                   
  169  Wheeler, Steven                                             
         Channel champions: how leading companies build new        
         strategies to serve customers / Wheeler, Steven.-- San    
         Francisco: Jossey-Bass, 1999.  224 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780787950347.                                     
         658.84           39688(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Marketing-Management; Marketing Channels    



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 31

                                                                   
  170  Wood, Roy C                                                 
         Key concepts in hospitality management / Wood, Roy C.--   
         New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2013.  xiv, 180 p.          
         ISBN : 9781446200698.                                     
         647.95           39639                                    
                                                                   
         ** Hospitality management                                 
                                                                   
  171  Youell, Richard                                             
         Effective NLP skills / Youell, Richard.-- New Delhi:      
         Kogan Page, 2013.  ix, 168 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780749467043.                                     
         158.9           39655                                     
                                                                   
         ** Neurolinguistic programming; Interpersonal             
         communication; Interpersonal relations                    
                                                                   
  172  Young, Laurie                                               
         Thought leadership: prompting businesses to think and     
         learn / Young, Laurie.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013.     
         xiv, 330 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749465117.                                     
         658.4092           39549                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Marketing management; Organizational       
         effectiveness                                             
              
  173  Zhou, Shifei                                                
         Volatility surface and term structure: high-profit        
         options trading strategies / Zhou, Shifei.-- London:      
         Routldege, 2013.  x, 87 p.                                
         ISBN : 9780415826204.                                     
         332.645           39668                                   
                                                                   
         ** Stock options; Options finance; Investments;           
         Speculation                                               
                                  
                                                                                          
** - Keywords  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 32

 
 
 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 
       TITLE                                                     S. No. New Arrivals                          
 
       ABC's of relationship selling through service :             
        Futrell, Charles M                              57         
       Analytics for managers with excel : Bell, Peter             
        C                                               17         
       The art of influencing and selling : Kolah,                 
        Ardi                                            97         
                                                                   
       The big switch: rewiring the world, from Edison             
        to Google : Carr, Nicholas                      32         
       Blink: the power of thinking without thinking :             
        Gladwell, Malcolm                               61         
       Breaking out: how to build influence in a world             
        of competing ideas : Butman, John               29         
       Business analysis and leadership: influencing               
        change : Pullan, Penny                          143        
       Business and financial models : Marsh, Clive     117        
       Business and professional communication in the              
        global workplace : Goodall, H L                 63         
       Business India                                   26-28      
       Business marketing: concepts and cases : Sarin,             
        Sharad                                          153        
       Business research methods : Bajpai, Naval        12         
       Business Today                                   107-110    
                                                                   
       Campaign it!: achieving success through                     
        communication : Barnard, Alan                   14         
       Cases in business marketing : Paliwal, Pramod    137        
       Cases in strategy and management : Cutcher,                 
        Leanne                                          38         
       Changing the game: how video games are                      
        transforming the future of business : Edery,               
        David                                           52         
       Channel champions: how leading companies build              
        new strategies to serve customers : Wheeler,               
        Steven                                          169        
       Cloud computing and beyond: a managerial                    
        perspective : Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar            43         
       Cloud computing: principles and paradigms :                 
        Buyya, Rajkumar                                 30         
       Cloud computing: SaaS, PaaS, IaaS,                          
        virtualization, business models, mobile,                   
        security, and more : Jamsa, Kris                90         
       Commodity risk management: theory and                       
        application : Poitras, Geoffrey                 141        
       Competitive SME: building competitive advantage             
        through marketing excellence for small to                  



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 33

        
       medium sized enterprises : Hood, David James    88         
       Contemporary corporate strategy: global                     
        perspectives : Saee, John                       150        
       Core concepts in fashion : Dias, Laura                      
        Portolese                                       42         
                                                      
       Creating a sustainable economy: an                          
        institutional and evolutionary approach to                 
        environmental policy : Marletto, Gerardo        116        
       Crossing the chasm: marketing and selling                   
        disruptive products to mainstream customers :              
        Moore, Geoffrey A                               126        
       Customer service: building successful skills                
        for the twenty first century : Lucas, Robert W  111        
                                                                   
       Data management using stata: a practical                    
        handbook : Mitchell, Michael                    124        
       Decent work: insights from India's IT industry              
        : Nizami, Nausheen                              131        
       Decision making and problem solving : Adair,                
        John                                            1          
       Decisive: how to make better choices in life                
        and work : Heath, Chip                          78         
       Demand driven strategic planning : Neves,                   
        Marcos Fava                                     130        
       Demarketing : Bradley, Nigel                     23         
       Demystifying strategy: how to become a                      
        strategic thinker : Grundy, Tony                67         
       Derivatives: principles and practice : Sundaram             
       , Rangarajan K                                   161        
       Descent into chaos: the world's most unstable               
        region and the threat to global security :                 
        Rashid, Ahmad                                   146        
       Develop your presentation skills : Theobald,                
        Theo                                            165        
       Dyslexia: an introduction to reading disorders              
        : Mahakud, Gopal Chandra                        112        
                                                                   
       Econometric analysis : Greene, William H         65         
       Economic and Political Weekly                    44-47      
       The economic development of South-East Asia:                
        studies in economic history and political                  
        economy : Cowan, C D                            37         
       The economic ideas of ordinary people: from                 
        preferences to trade : Levy, David M            104        
       Economics for real: uskali Maki and the place               
        of truth in economics : Lehtinen, Aki           102        
       Economics of the environment: selected readings             
        : Stavins, Robert N                             160        
       Economics: principles, problems and policies :              
        McConnell, Campbell R                           118        
       Economics: the basics : Mandel, Michael          114        
       The Economist                                    48-51      



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 34

       
 
        Educational psychology: teaching and learning               
        perspectives : Ramalingam, Panch                145        
       Effective NLP skills : Youell, Richard           171        
       Embodied leadership: the somatic approach to                
        developing your leadership : Hamill, Pete       72         
                                                          
       The English language teacher's handbook: how to             
        teach large classes with few resources : Baker             
       , Joanna                                         13         
       Entrepreneurship : Hisrich, Robert D             86         
       Environmental management accounting: case                   
        studies of South-East Asian companies : Herzig             
       , Christian                                      82         
       Essential law for marketers : Kolah, Ardi        98         
       Essentials of business research methods : Hair,             
        Joseph F                                        68         
       The ethical economy: rebuilding value after the             
        crisis : Arvidsson, Adam                        9          
       Ethical leadership: creating and sustaining an              
        ethical business culture : Leigh, Andrew        103        
       Executive advantage: resilient leadership for               
        21st-century organizations : Grey, Jacqui       66         
                                                                   
       Female entrepreneurship and the new venture                 
        creation: an international overview : Kariv,               
        Dafna                                           93         
       Finance for IT decision makers: a practical                 
        handbook : Blackstaff, Michael                  22         
       Financial accounting and equity markets: the                
        selected essays of Philip Brown : Brown,                   
        Philip                                          24         
       The firm: the story of McKinsey and its secret              
        influence on American business : McDonald,                 
        Duff                                            119        
       Foundations of marketing : Fahy, John            53         
       A framework for supply chains: logistics                    
        operations with an Asia - pacific perspective              
        : Oakden, Roger                                 133        
                                                                   
       Global perspectives : Kelleher, Ann              94         
       Globally responsible leadership: managing                   
        according to the UN global compact : Lawrence,             
        Joanne T                                        101        
       Go-to-market strategy: advanced techniques and              
        tools for selling more products, to more                   
        customers, more profitably : Friedman,                     
        Lawrence G                                      56         
       The good struggle: responsible leadership in an             
        unforgiving world : Badaracco, Joseph L         10         
       Great answers to touch CV problems: CV secrets              
        from a top career coach : Rogers, Jenny         148        
        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 35

 
       Green logistics: improving the environmental                
        sustainability of logistics : McKinnon, Alan    121        
                                                                   
       Happiness: always and all ways : Singh, Just                
        Win                                             158        
       Harvard Business Review                          74-75      
                                                          
       Harvard business review on managing uncertainty             
        : Harvard Business School Press                 76         
       A history of entrepreneurship : Hebert, Robert              
        F                                               81         
       How to organize yourself : Caunt, John           34         
       How to write a business plan : Finch, Brian      55         
       Human resource management: an experiential                  
        approach : Bernardin, H John                    19         
                                                                   
       I, Steve: Steve jobs in his own words : Beahm,              
        George                                          16         
       Improve your global business English : Talbot,              
        Fiona                                           164        
       India policy forum 2012-13 : Shah, Shekhar       155        
       Indian Management                                5-6        
       Innovation in pricing: contemporary theories                
        and best practices : Hinterhuber, Andreas       85         
       International business-society management:                  
        linking corporate responsibility and                       
        globalization : Tulder, Rob Van                 166        
       International economics : Appleyard, Dennis R    7          
       International financial management: text and                
        cases : Bhalla, V K                             21         
       The internationalization of small firms: a                  
        strategic entrepreneurship perspective :                   
        Prashantham, Shameen                            142        
       An introduction to business ethics : Desjardins             
       , Joseph                                         40         
                                                                   
       Joy: expanding human awareness : Schutz,                    
        William C                                       154        
                                                                   
       Key concepts in event management : Quinn,                   
        Bernadette                                      144        
       Key concepts in hospitality management : Wood,              
        Roy C                                           170        
                                                                   
       Leadership assessment for talent development :              
        Wall, Tony                                      168        
       Learning to teach : Arends, Richard I            8          
       The luminaries : Catton, Eleanor                 33         
                                                                   
       Made to stick: why some ideas survive and                   
        others die : Heath, Chip                        79         
       The making of the modern refugee : Gatrell,                 
        Peter                                           59         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 36

        
       Making sense of social problems: new images,                
        new issues : Best, Joel                         20         
       Mall management : Singh, Harvinder               157        
       Management accounting: text, problems and cases             
        : Khan, M Y                                     95         
                                                          
       Management in new age: western windows eastern              
        doors : Sharma, Subhash                         156        
       Managing innovation and entrepreneurship :                  
        Hisrich, Robert D                               87         
       Managing nonprofit organizations in a policy                
        world : Vaughan, Shannon K                      167        
       Managing operations: across the supply chain :              
        Swink, Morgan                                   162        
       Managing organizational ecologies: space,                   
        management and organizations : Alexander,                  
        Keith                                           4          
       Managing services in competitive environment:               
        selected papers from proceedings of the tenth              
        AIMS international conference on management :              
        Agrawal, Shivprakash                            2          
       The market research toolbox: a concise guide                
        for beginners : McQuarrie, Edward F             122        
       Marketing channels : Berman, Barry               18         
       Marketing management: a strategic                           
        decision-making approach : Mullins, John W      128        
       Maximize your potential: grow your expertise,               
        take bold risks and build an incredible career             
        : Glei, Jocelyn K                               62         
       Mayo clinic family health book : Litin, Scott    106        
       Mayo Clinic on vision and eye health : Buettner             
       , Helmut                                         25         
       Microeconomics : Samuelson, Paul A               152        
       MKTG: a South-Asia perspective : Lamb, Charles              
        W                                               99         
       Modern cost and management accounting : Hanif,              
        Mohammed                                        73         
       Modern diplomacy : Barston, R P                  15         
       Money banking and financial markets : Cecchetti             
       , Stephen G                                      35         
       Multi stories: cross-cultural encounters :                  
        Sahni, Kalpana                                  151        
       Multinational corporations and the emerging                 
        network economy in Asia and the pacific :                  
        Palacios, Juan J                                136        
       Multivariate data analysis: a global                        
        perspective : Hair, Joseph F                    69         
       Muslim Zion: Pakistan as a political idea :                 
        Devji, Faisal                                   41         
                                                                   
       Neuromarketing in action: how to talk and sell              
        to the brain : Georges, Patrick M               60  
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 37

        
       New venture creation: an innovator's guide to               
        entrepreneurship : Meyer, Mark H                123        
                                                                   
       The participatory cultures handbook : Delwiche,             
        Aaron                                           39         
                                                          
       Political marketing: theory and concepts :                  
        Ormrod, Robert P                                134        
       The practice of market and social research: an              
        introduction : McGivern, Yvonne                 120        
       Practicing strategy: text and cases : Paroutis,             
        Sotirios                                        138        
       Pricing for profit: how to develop a powerful               
        pricing strategy for your business : Hill,                 
         Peter                                           84         
       A primer on partial least squares structural                
        equation modeling (PLS-SEM) : Hair, Joseph F    70         
       Professional selling: a trust-based approach :              
        Ingram, Thomas N                                89         
       Public relations: the profession and the                    
        practice : Lattimore, Dan                       100        
                                                                   
       Quantitative research for the qualitative                   
        researcher : O'Dwyer, Laura M                   132        
                                                                   
       Readings in social theory: the classic                      
        tradition to post-modernism : Farganis, James   54         
       The rebel entrepreneur: rewriting the business              
        rulebook : Moules, Jonathan                     127        
       Redefining business models: strategies for a                
        financialized world : Haslam, Colin             77         
       Retailing management : Levy, Michael             105        
                                                                   
       Sales management : Hair, Joseph F                71         
       Selling: principles and practice : Majumdar,                
        Ramanuj                                         113        
       The Service profit chain: how leading companies             
        link profit and growth to loyalty,                         
        satisfaction, and value : Heskett, James L      83         
       Shopper marketing: how to increase purchase                 
        decisions at the point of sale : Stahlberg,                
        Markus                                          159        
       Strategic talent development: develop and                   
        engage all your people for business success :              
        Caplan, Janice                                  31         
       Successful sales: step-by-step strategies to                
        get results fast : Rowson, Pauline              149        
       Sustainable logistics and supply chain                      
        management: principles and practices for                   
        sustainable operations and management : Grant,             
        David B                                         64         
       Switch: how to change things when change is                 
        hard : Heath, Chip                              80         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 38

                                                                   
       Talent economics: the fine line between winning             
        and losing the global war for talent : Nagpal,             
        Gyan                                            129        
                                                          
       Talk normal: stop the business speak, jargon                
        and waffle : Phillips, Tim                      139        
       Thinking, fast and slow : Kahneman, Daniel       91         
       Thought leadership: prompting businesses to                 
        think and learn : Young, Laurie                 172        
       True story: how to combine story and action to              
        transform your business : Montague, Ty          125        
       Twelfth five year plan 2012-2017: faster, more              
        inclusive and sustainable growth : Planning                
        Commission, Government of India                 140        
                                                                   
       Understanding NLP: strategies for better                    
        workplace communication without the jargon :               
        Kite, Neilson                                   96         
       Understanding the world economy : Cleaver, Tony  36         
       The unknown leader: discover the leader in you              
        : Al-Banawi, Hussein A                          3          
       Using multivariate statistics : Tabachnick,                 
        Barbara                                         163        
                                                                   
       Value chain management in the chemical                      
        industry: global value chain planning of                   
        commodities : Kannegiesser, Matthias            92         
       Volatility surface and term structure:                      
        high-profit options trading strategies : Zhou,             
        Shifei                                          173        
                                                                   
       War in the board room: why left-brain                       
        management and right-brain marketing don't see             
        eye-to-eye and what to do about it : Ries,                 
        Laura                                           147        
       Waste management in the chemical and petroleum              
        industries : Bahadori, Alireza                  11         
       Water for food in a changing world : Garrido,               
        Alberto                                         58         
       What happened to Goldman Sachs?: an insider's               
        story of organizational drift and its                      
        unintended consequences : Mandis, Steven G      115        
       Why organizational change fails: robustness,                
        tenacity and change in organizations : Oss,                

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 39

 
 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 
AUTHOR                                 S. No. New Arrivals                                             
       
      Adair, John                                       1          
      Agrawal, Shivprakash                              2          
      Al-Banawi, Hussein A                              3          
      Alexander, Keith                                  4          
      All India Management Association                  5-6        
      Anderson, Rolph E                                 71         
      Andersson, Tord                                   77         
      Angwin, Duncan                                    138        
      Appleyard, Dennis R                               7          
      Archer, James                                     143        
      Arends, Richard I                                 8          
      Arsneault, Shelly                                 167        
      Arvidsson, Adam                                   9          
      Avila, Ramon A                                    89         
                                                                   
      Babin, Barry J                                    69,71      
      Badaracco, Joseph L                               10         
      Bahadori, Alireza                                 11         
      Bajpai, Naval                                     12         
      Baker, Joanna                                     13         
      Barnard, Alan                                     14         
      Barston, R P                                      15         
      Baskin, Otis                                      100        
      Beahm, George                                     16         
      Beamish, Paul W                                   101        
      Bell, Peter C                                     17         
      Belsky, Scott                                     62         
      Berman, Barry                                     18         
      Bernardin, H John                                 19         
      Bernauer, James A                                 132        
      Best, Joel                                        20         
      Bhalla, V K                                       21         
      Bhattacharjee, Sudakshina                         164        
      Black, William C                                  69         
      Blackstaff, Michael                               22         
      Blythe, Jim                                       23         
      Bosworth, Barry                                   155        
      Bradley, Nigel                                    23         
      Broberg, James                                    30         
      Brown, Philip                                     24         
      Browne, Michael                                   121        
      Brue, Stanley L                                   118        
      Buettner, Helmut                                  25         
      Burritt, Rogar L                                  82         
      Business India                                    26-28      
      Butman, John                                      29         
      Buyya, Rajkumar                                   30         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 40

                                                                   
      Caplan, Janice                                    31         
      Carr, Nicholas                                    32         
      Catton, Eleanor                                   33         
      Caunt, John                                       34         
      Cecchetti, Stephen G                              35         
      Celsi, Mary Wolfinbarger                          68         
      Cleaver, Tony                                     36         
      Cooper, M Bixby                                   162        
      Cowan, C D                                        37         
                                                                   
      Crane, Frederick G                                123        
      Cutcher, Leanne                                   38         
                                                                   
      Das, Sanjiv R                                     161        
      Delwiche, Aaron                                   39         
      Desjardins, Joseph                                40         
      Devji, Faisal                                     41         
      Dias, Laura Portolese                             42         
      Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar                            43         
                                                                   
      Economic and Political Weekly                     44-47      
      The Economist News Paper Ltd.                     48-51      
      Edery, David                                      52         
                                                                   
      Fahy, John                                        53         
      Farganis, James                                   54         
      Fidell, Linda S                                   163        
      Field, Alfred J                                   7          
      Finch, Brian                                      55         
      Flynn, Sean Masaki                                118        
      Friedman, Lawrence G                              56         
      Futrell, Charles M                                57         
                                                                   
      Garrido, Alberto                                  58         
      Gatrell, Peter                                    59         
      Georges, Patrick M                                60         
      Ghosal, Taposh                                    113        
      Gladwell, Malcolm                                 61         
      Glei, Jocelyn K                                   62         
      Goodall, H L                                      63         
      Goodall, Sandra                                   63         
      Goscinski, Andrzej                                30         
      Grant, David B                                    64         
      Greene, William H                                 65         
      Grey, Jacqui                                      66         
      Grundy, Tony                                      67         
      Gupta, Omprakash K                                2          
                                                                   
      Hair, Joseph F                                    68-71,99   
      Hamill, Pete                                      72         
      Hanif, Mohammed                                   73         
      Harris, Scott R                                   20         
      Hartley, Janet L                                  162        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 41

       
                                                        75         
      Harvard Business School Press                     76         
      Haslam, Colin                                     77         
      Heath, Chip                                       78-80      
      Heath, Dan                                        78-80      
      Hebert, Robert F                                  81         
      Heiman, Suzette T                                 100        
      Henderson, Jocobs                                 39         
      Henneberg, Stephan C                              134        
      Heracleous, Loizos                                138        
      Herzig, Christian                                 82         
      Heskett, James L                                  83         
      Hill, Peter                                       84         
                                                            
      Hinterhuber, Andreas                              85         
      Hirsh, Evan                                       169        
      Hisrich, Robert D                                 86-87      
      Hood, David James                                 88         
      Hult, G Tomas M                                   70         
                                                                   
      Ingram, Helen                                     58         
      Ingram, Thomas N                                  89         
                                                                   
      Jain, P K                                         95         
      Jamsa, Kris                                       90         
      Jobber, David                                     53         
                                                                   
      Kahneman, Daniel                                  91         
      Kannegiesser, Matthias                            92         
      Kariv, Dafna                                      93         
      Kearney, Claudine                                 87         
      Kelleher, Ann                                     94         
      Key, Frances                                      96         
      Khan, M Y                                         95         
      Kite, Neilson                                     96         
      Klein, Laura                                      94         
      Knights, John                                     168        
      Kolah, Ardi                                       97-98      
      Kuorikoski, Jaakko                                102        
                                                                   
      LaForge, Raymond W                                89         
      Lai, Kin Keung                                    173        
      Lamb, Charles W                                   99         
      Lattimore, Dan                                    100        
      Lawrence, Joanne T                                101        
      Lehtinen, Aki                                     102        
      Leigh, Andrew                                     103        
      Leonaite, Katia                                   133        
      Levy, David M                                     104        
      Levy, Michael                                     105        
      Link, Albert N                                    81         
      Liozu, Stephan                                    85         
      Litin, Scott                                      106        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 42

 
      Lucas, Robert W                                   111        
                                                                   
      Mahakud, Gopal Chandra                            112        
      Majumdar, Ramanuj                                 113        
      Mandel, Michael                                   114        
      Mandis, Steven G                                  115        
      Marletto, Gerardo                                 116        
      Marsh, Clive                                      117        
      McConnell, Campbell R                             118        
      McDonald, Duff                                    119        
      McGivern, Yvonne                                  120        
      McKenna, Regis                                    126        
      McKinnon, Alan                                    121        
      McQuarrie, Edward F                               122        
      Mehta, Rajiv                                      71         
      Melnyk, Steven A                                  162        
      Meyer, Mark H                                     123        
                                                           
      Mitchell, Michael                                 124        
      Mollick, Ethan                                    52         
      Money, Arthur H                                   68         
      Montague, Ty                                      125        
      Moore, Geoffrey A                                 126        
      Moules, Jonathan                                  127        
      Mullins, John W                                   128        
                                                                   
      Nagpal, Gyan                                      129        
      Neves, Marcos Fava                                130        
      Nizami, Nausheen                                  131        
      Nordhaus, William D                               152        
                                                                   
      O'Dwyer, Laura M                                  132        
      O'Shaughnessy, Nicholas J                         134        
      Oakden, Roger                                     133        
      Ormrod, Robert P                                  134        
      Oss, Leike Van                                    135        
                                                                   
      Palacios, Juan J                                  136        
      Paliwal, Pramod                                   137        
      Panagariya, Arvind                                155        
      Parker, Chris                                     14         
      Paroutis, Sotirios                                138        
      Peitersen, Nicolai                                9          
      Peters, Michael P                                 86         
      Phillips, Tim                                     139        
      Planning Commission, Government of India          140        
      Poitras, Geoffrey                                 141        
      Prasad, Narayan                                   131        
      Prashantham, Shameen                              142        
      Price, Ilfryn                                     4          
      Pullan, Penny                                     143        
                                                                   
      Quinn, Bernadette                                 144        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 43

                                                                   
      Ramalingam, Panch                                 145        
      Rashid, Ahmad                                     146        
      Ries, Laura                                       147        
      Ringle, Christain M                               70         
      Rogers, Jenny                                     148        
      Rowson, Pauline                                   149        
                                                                   
      Saee, John                                        150        
      Sahni, Kalpana                                    151        
      Samuelson, Paul A                                 152        
      Sarin, Sharad                                     153        
      Sarstedt, Mako                                    70         
      Sasser, W. Earl                                   83         
      Schaltegger, Stefan                               82         
      Schiefelbein, Jill                                63         
      Schlesinger, Leonard A                            83         
      Schutz, William C                                 154        
      Shah, Shekhar                                     155        
      Sharma, Dheeraj                                   99         
      Sharma, Subhash                                   156        
      Shepherd, Dean A                                  86         
                                                           
      Singh, Harvinder                                  157        
      Singh, Just Win                                   158        
      Singh, Ramendra                                   137        
      Srinivasan, Srini R                               157        
      Stahlberg, Markus                                 159        
      Stavins, Robert N                                 160        
      Sundaram, Rangarajan K                            161        
      Swink, Morgan                                     162        
                                                                   
      Tabachnick, Barbara                               163        
      Talbot, Fiona                                     164        
      Theobald, Theo                                    165        
      Toth, Elizabeth L                                 100        
      Trautrims, Alexander                              64         
      Tsitsianis, Nick                                  77         
      Tulder, Rob Van                                   166        
                                                                   
      Vaughan, Shannon K                                167        
      Viere, Tobias                                     82         
                                                                   
      Wailes, Nick                                      38         
      Walker, Orville C                                 128        
      Wall, Tony                                        168        
      Wang, Hao                                         173        
      Weitz, Barton A                                   105        
      Westrup, Heather                                  13         
      Wheeler, Steven                                   169        
      Whiteing, Anthony                                 121        
      Williams, Michael R                               89         
      Wong, Chee Yew                                    64         
      Wood, Roy C                                       170        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 44

                                                                   
      Yadav, Sudhir                                     137        
      Ylikoski, Petri                                   102        
      Youell, Christina                                 171        
      Youell, Richard                                   171        
      Young, Laurie                                     172        
                                                                   
      Zaric, Gregory S                                  17         
      Zhou, Shifei                                      173        
 

 



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 45

 
 

 
SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 

 
SUBJECT/KEYWORD                                              S. No. New Arrivals                       
 
      Accounting                                        24,73,95   
      Advertising                                       159        
      AIMS                                              2          
                                                                   
      Branding marketing                                125        
      Building layout                                   4          
      Business                                          67         
      Business communication                            14,63,96,  
                                                        121,139,   
                                                        164-165    
      Business consultants                              119        
      Business enterprise                                          
         -Finance                                       77         
      Business enterprises                                         
         -Finance                                       117        
      Business ethics                                   40,103     
      Business logistics                                64,121     
      Business marketing                                137,153    
      Business network                                  136        
      Business networks                                 97         
      Business planning                                 55,117     
      Business presentations                            165        
      Business research                                 12,68      
      Business research methods                         12,68      
      Business writing                                  55,164     
      Businesswomen                                     93         
                                                                   
      Capital accounting                                77         
      Career development                                62         
      Case studies                                      82         
      Cases                                             137        
      Change Management                                 80         
      Change psychology                                 80         
      Chemical industry                                 92         
      Cloud computing                                   30,43,90   
      Commodity exchange                                141        
      Communication management                          139        
      Computers                                                    
         -Civilization                                  32         
      Consumers                                         159        
      Corporate strategy                                150        
      Cost accounting                                   73         
      Creative ability                                             
         -Business                                      29         
      Creative thinking                                 29         
      Cross cultural                                               
         -Studies                                       156        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 46

     
      Culture                                           151        
      Customer relations                                125        
      Customer relationships                            113        
      Customer satisfaction                             83         
      Customer service                                  111        
      Customer services                                 83         
      CV                                                148        
                                                                   
      Data analysis                                     69         
      Data management                                   124        
                                                           
      Decision makers                                              
         -IT                                            22         
      Decision making                                   1,61,78,91 
                                                        104,159    
      Derivatives                                       161        
      Derivatives securities                            161        
      Diplomacy                                         15         
      Dyslexia                                          112        
                                                                   
      Econometric                                       65         
      Economic conditions                               155        
      Economic development                              9,36-37,   
                                                        116        
      Economic history                                  37         
      Economic policy                                   140,155    
      Economic sectors                                  140        
      Economics                                         7,102,104, 
                                                        114,118    
      Economics methodology                             102        
      Economics philosophy                              102        
      Educational psychology                            145        
      Employed women                                    93         
      Employee motivation                               156        
      English language                                  13,164     
      Enterprises management                            136        
      Entrepreneurial strategy                          86         
      Entrepreneurship                                  81,86-87,  
                                                        93,123,127 
                                                        142        
      Environmental auditing                            82         
      Environmental management                                     
         -Accounting-Case study                         82         
      Environmental policy                              116,160    
      Equation modeling                                 70         
      Ethics                                            40         
      Event management                                  144        
      Excel                                             17         
      Eye health                                        25         
                                                                   
      Facility management                               4          
      Fashion                                           42         
      Fiction                                           33         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 47

       
      Finance                                           22,24      
      Financial management                              21-22      
      Financial markets                                 35         
      Five year plan                                    140        
      Food security                                     58         
      Foreign exchange                                  36         
      Framework                                         133        
                                                                   
      Games                                             52         
      Global compact                                    101        
      Global financial crisis                           115        
      Global perspective                                69         
      Global value                                      92         
      Globalization business                            166        
                                                           
      Happiness                                         158        
      Health                                            25         
      Historical fiction                                33         
      Hospitality management                            170        
      Human resource management                         19         
                                                                   
      IaaS                                              90         
      Industries environment                            82         
      Information technology                            39,131     
      Innovation                                        85,87      
      Intercultural communication                       151        
      International business                            136        
      International business enterprises                166        
      International economics                           7          
      International financial management                21         
      International relations                           94         
      International trade                               36         
      Internet                                          32         
      Interpersonal communication                       14,171     
      Interpersonal relations                           171        
      Intuition                                         61,91      
      Investment banking                                115        
      Investments                                       173        
      Islam                                             41         
      Islamic fundamentalism                            146        
                                                                   
      Job hunting                                       148        
      Jobs                                              16         
                                                                   
      Labour policy                                     131        
      Leadership                                        3,10,66,72 
                                                        101,143,   
                                                        168,172    
      Learning                                          8          
      Least squares                                     70         
      Life skills                                       34         
      Logistics management                              121        
      Logistics operations                              133        



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 48

                                                                   
      Mall management                                   157        
      Management                                        17,67      
      Management accounting                             95         
      Management psychology                             147        
      Managing operations                               162        
      Managing services                                 2          
      Manpower planning                                 31,129     
      Marketing                                         14,23,53,  
                                                        56,60,99,  
                                                        126,128,   
                                                        134,153,   
                                                        159,169    
         -Management                                    18,169     
      Marketing Channels                                169        
      Marketing channels                                18         
      Marketing law                                     98         
      Marketing legislation                             98         
      Marketing management                                         
                                                            
      Marketing psychology                              147        
      Marketing research                                120,122    
         -Methodology                                   122        
      Marketing strategy                                56         
      Mayo Clinic                                       25         
      McKinsey                                                     
         -History                                       119        
      Medicine                                          106        
         -Popular works                                 106        
      Medicine encyclopedias                            106        
      Microeconomics                                    152        
      Money banking                                     35         
      Motivation                                        156        
      Multivariate analysis                             163        
                                                                   
      Neurolinguistic programming                       171        
      Neuromarketing                                    60         
      New products                                      29         
      New venture                                       123        
      NLP                                               96         
      Nonprofit organization                                       
         -Management                                    167        
      Nonprofit organizations                           167        
                                                                   
      Office layout                                     4          
      Online social networks                            39         
      Operations                                        162        
      Options finance                                   173        
      Organizational behavior                           135        
      Organizational change                             66,135,143 
      Organizational culture                            31,103     
      Organizational effectiveness                      172        
                                                                   
      PaaS                                              90         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 49

       
      Personal management                               34         
      Personnel management                              19,31,129, 
                                                        168        
      Petroleum industry                                11         
      Petroleum refineries                              11         
      Policy form                                       155        
      Political economy                                 37         
      Political marketing                               134        
      Politics                                                     
         -Pakistan                                      41         
      Pollution economic                                160        
      Popular medicine                                  106        
      Practicing strategy                               138        
      Pricing                                           84-85      
      Problem solving                                   1          
      Production management                             64         
      Psychology                                        79,145,147 
      Public relations                                  100        
                                                                   
      Qualitative research                              132        
      Quantitative research                             132        
                                                                   
      Reading disorders                                 112        
                                                          
      Refugee history                                   59         
      Relationship management                           57         
      Research                                          12         
      Resume                                            148        
      Resumes employment                                148        
      Retail management                                 105        
      Risk management                                   141        
                                                                   
      SaaS                                              90         
      Sales                                             149        
      Sales force management                            71         
      Sales management                                  57,71,149  
      Sales presentations                               97         
      Self actualization                                154        
      Self employed women                               93         
      Self realization                                  154        
      Selling                                           89,97,113, 
                                                        126        
      Selling management                                113        
      Sensitivity                                                  
         -Training                                      154        
      Shopper marketing                                 159        
      Shopping                                          159        
      Small business                                               
         -Marketing                                     88         
      Small business planning                           55         
      Social media                                      39         
      Social problems                                   20         
      Social psychology                                 79         



NEW	ARRIVALS,	JANUARY	2014				 																			 					 														 									 							 												IMT	LIBRARY 

 50

       
 
      Social responsibility                                        
         -Business                                      9-10,166   
      Social work                                       20         
      Sociology                                         54         
      Sociology philosophy                              54         
      Speculation                                       173        
      Stata                                             124        
      Statistics                                        163        
      Steve jobs                                        16         
      Stock options                                     173        
      Strategic entrepreneurship                        142        
      Strategic management                              130,138,   
                                                        150        
      Strategic planning                                67,76,130  
      Strategy management                               38         
      Success                                                      
         -Business                                      31,66,125, 
                                                        127,147    
      Surplus accounting                                77         
      Sustainability                                    101        
      Sustainable development                           116        
                                                                   
      Talent                                            129        
      Target marketing                                  52         
      Teacher                                                      
         -Handbook                                      13         
      Teaching                                          8          
      Technological innovations                                    
                                                            
      Terrorism                                                    
         -Afghanistan                                   146        
         -Pakistan                                      146        
      Thinking                                          1,29,91    
      Thought                                           1,91       
      Time management                                   34         
      Total quality management                          156        
      Trade                                             11         
                                                                   
      Uncertainty                                       76         
                                                                   
      Value                                             9          
      Value chain                                       92         
      Video games                                       52         
      Video games industry                              52         
                                                                   
      Waste disposal                                    11         
      Water supply management                           58         
 
      
 
   
 


